
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                               **** Girls' 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 2748 Hannah Owens                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:36.8  6:19 
      2 2746 Mary Hanson                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:23.4  6:34 
      3 2778 Brooke Elliott               12 Lancaster                    20:55.7  6:45 
      4 2735 Mikaela Bakker               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:16.6  6:51 
      5 2750 Brittany Rhyner              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:28.1  6:55 
      6 2745 MacKenzie Hall               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:46.0  7:01 
      7 2823 Allie Serres                 12 Platteville                  21:53.6  7:03 
      8 2747 Megan Hottmann               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:00.4  7:05 
      9 2813 Holly Kasper                 12 Platteville                  22:03.8  7:07 
     10 2905 Tiffany Limmex               10 River Valley                 22:14.1  7:10 
     11 2749 Emily Philipps               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:18.6  7:11 
     12 2758 Mariah Zoet                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:22.3  7:13 
     13 2787 Megan Volkmann               09 Lancaster                    22:26.2  7:14 
     14 2751 Drew Sandstrom               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:32.0  7:16 
     15 2801 Sami Brookens                10 Platteville                  22:41.9  7:19 
     16 2827 Morgan Wehnke                09 Platteville                  22:47.4  7:21 
     17 2882 Natashia Adams               09 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:54.5  7:23 
     18 2788 Sydney Wagner                12 Lancaster                    23:00.4  7:25 
     19 2737 Alexis Bauer                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:01.7  7:25 
     20 2781 Maddie Hampton               09 Lancaster                    23:07.7  7:27 
     21 2866 Lindsey Welter               11 Prairie du Chien             23:07.7  7:27 
     22 2753 Kennedy Stumpf               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:14.4  7:29 
     23 2780 Brianna Hampton              11 Lancaster                    23:26.0  7:33 
     24 2807 Maggie Durni                 11 Platteville                  23:27.5  7:34 
     25 2899 Taylor Bettinger             12 River Valley                 23:29.9  7:34 
     26 2736 Claire Baldus                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:37.9  7:37 
     27 2783 Felicia Holmes               09 Lancaster                    23:47.7  7:40 
     28 2828 Abby Wein                    10 Platteville                  23:53.7  7:42 
     29 2810 Grace Hammermeister          10 Platteville                  23:55.8  7:43 
     30 2885 Lynette Fieldhouse           12 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:02.6  7:45 
     31 2822 McKenzie Scanlan             12 Platteville                  24:09.5  7:47 
     32 2802 Katelyn Brown                10 Platteville                  24:12.5  7:48 
     33 2901 Lexi Cummings                09 River Valley                 24:17.9  7:50 
     34 2821 Eramis Momchilovich          12 Platteville                  24:23.3  7:51 
     35 2863 Laura Ducharme               12 Prairie du Chien             24:25.7  7:52 
     36 2755 Abby Thompson                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:26.5  7:53 
     37 2900 Kiley Brownlee               09 River Valley                 24:50.0  8:00 
     38 2742 Jorie Driscoll               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:03.2  8:04 
     39 2739 Shianne Carroll              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:10.2  8:07 
     40 2756 Brittany Walczak             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:15.6  8:08 
     41 2884 Stella Elmentaler            11 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:30.8  8:13 
     42 2808 Theresa Eglin                11 Platteville                  25:35.1  8:15 
     43 2806 Hannah Digman                12 Platteville                  25:44.2  8:18 
     44 2777 Anne Elben                   11 Lancaster                    25:50.8  8:20 
     45 2906 Katlin Schwartz              11 River Valley                 25:54.4  8:21 
     46 2891 Mary Walker                  12 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:05.9  8:25 
     47 2757 Dani Wetter                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:08.0  8:25 
     48 2803 Emma Bryla                   12 Platteville                  26:12.5  8:27 
     49 2790 Kindra Yoose                 11 Lancaster                    26:19.5  8:29 
     50 2812 Kaelyn Johnson               10 Platteville                  26:22.9  8:30 
     51 2743 Jackie Frank                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:24.1  8:30 
     52 2814 Maddie Knockel               11 Platteville                  26:44.2  8:37 
     53 2864 Hannah Herreid               12 Prairie du Chien             26:45.5  8:37 
     54 2754 Alyssa Sullivan              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:00.3  8:42 
     55 2784 Rachel Ihm                   12 Lancaster                    27:14.5  8:47 
     56 2904 Anna Liegel                  12 River Valley                 27:29.9  8:52 
     57 2862 Isabella Cummuta             09 Prairie du Chien             27:32.2  8:52 
     58 2890 Mikayla Parish               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:36.9  8:54 
     59 2889 Bella Neuhauser              11 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:41.7  8:55 
     60 2786 Savannah Morris              11 Lancaster                    27:42.2  8:56 
     61 2865 Mariah Schwager              12 Prairie du Chien             27:43.9  8:56 
     62 2804 Lexi Budden                  11 Platteville                  28:11.3  9:05 
     63 2820 Claire McMannes              12 Platteville                  28:15.8  9:06 



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                               **** Girls' 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     64 2782 Chelsea Holman               12 Lancaster                    28:17.3  9:07 
     65 2815 Sami Knockel                 09 Platteville                  28:32.0  9:12 
     66 2902 Ashley Gilbeck               12 River Valley                 28:51.1  9:18 
     67 2903 Connie Kirschner             10 River Valley                 28:56.9  9:20 
     68 2779 Katie Frommelt               10 Lancaster                    29:08.4  9:23 
     69 2819 Andrea McDermott             10 Platteville                  29:19.2  9:27 
     70 2818 Emma Li                      10 Platteville                  29:22.4  9:28 
     71 2740 Ashley Chitwood              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     29:40.4  9:34 
     72 2816 Jessie Legrand               10 Platteville                  29:55.3  9:38 
     73 2785 Kayla Klein                  09 Lancaster                    30:20.5  9:46 
     74 2817 Elaine Leonard               12 Platteville                  30:39.3  9:53 
     75 2886 Mary Clare Honer             11 Richland Center/Ithaca       30:42.2  9:53 
     76 2824 Anna Skubal                  10 Platteville                  31:10.8 10:03 
     77 2887 Lisa Kaiser                  11 Richland Center/Ithaca       32:29.5 10:28 
     78 2811 Lyndsey Holl                 10 Platteville                  33:21.1 10:45 
     79 2826 MacKenzie Timlin             09 Platteville                  34:06.3 10:59 
     80 2741 Diana Dochnahl               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     35:13.1 11:21 
     81 2752 Hannah Sigg                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     35:57.2 11:35 



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2748 Hannah Owens                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:36.8  6:19 
      2    2 2746 Mary Hanson                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:23.4  6:34 
      3    3 2778 Brooke Elliott               12 Lancaster                    20:55.7  6:45 
      4    4 2735 Mikaela Bakker               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:16.6  6:51 
      5    5 2750 Brittany Rhyner              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:28.1  6:55 
      6    6 2745 MacKenzie Hall               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:46.0  7:01 
      7    7 2823 Allie Serres                 12 Platteville                  21:53.6  7:03 
      8    8 2747 Megan Hottmann               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:00.4  7:05 
      9    9 2813 Holly Kasper                 12 Platteville                  22:03.8  7:07 
     10   10 2905 Tiffany Limmex               10 River Valley                 22:14.1  7:10 
     11   11 2749 Emily Philipps               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:18.6  7:11 
     12   12 2787 Megan Volkmann               09 Lancaster                    22:26.2  7:14 
     13   13 2801 Sami Brookens                10 Platteville                  22:41.9  7:19 
     14   14 2827 Morgan Wehnke                09 Platteville                  22:47.4  7:21 
     15   15 2882 Natashia Adams               09 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:54.5  7:23 
     16   16 2788 Sydney Wagner                12 Lancaster                    23:00.4  7:25 
     17   17 2781 Maddie Hampton               09 Lancaster                    23:07.7  7:27 
     18   18 2866 Lindsey Welter               11 Prairie du Chien             23:07.7  7:27 
     19   19 2780 Brianna Hampton              11 Lancaster                    23:26.0  7:33 
     20   20 2807 Maggie Durni                 11 Platteville                  23:27.5  7:34 
     21   21 2899 Taylor Bettinger             12 River Valley                 23:29.9  7:34 
     22   22 2783 Felicia Holmes               09 Lancaster                    23:47.7  7:40 
     23   23 2828 Abby Wein                    10 Platteville                  23:53.7  7:42 
     24   24 2810 Grace Hammermeister          10 Platteville                  23:55.8  7:43 
     25   25 2885 Lynette Fieldhouse           12 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:02.6  7:45 
     26   26 2901 Lexi Cummings                09 River Valley                 24:17.9  7:50 
     27   27 2863 Laura Ducharme               12 Prairie du Chien             24:25.7  7:52 
     28   28 2900 Kiley Brownlee               09 River Valley                 24:50.0  8:00 
     29   29 2884 Stella Elmentaler            11 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:30.8  8:13 
     30   30 2777 Anne Elben                   11 Lancaster                    25:50.8  8:20 
     31   31 2906 Katlin Schwartz              11 River Valley                 25:54.4  8:21 
     32   32 2891 Mary Walker                  12 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:05.9  8:25 
     33   33 2864 Hannah Herreid               12 Prairie du Chien             26:45.5  8:37 
     34   34 2904 Anna Liegel                  12 River Valley                 27:29.9  8:52 
     35   35 2862 Isabella Cummuta             09 Prairie du Chien             27:32.2  8:52 
     36   36 2890 Mikayla Parish               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:36.9  8:54 
     37   37 2889 Bella Neuhauser              11 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:41.7  8:55 
     38   38 2865 Mariah Schwager              12 Prairie du Chien             27:43.9  8:56 
     39   39 2902 Ashley Gilbeck               12 River Valley                 28:51.1  9:18 
     40   40 2886 Mary Clare Honer             11 Richland Center/Ithaca       30:42.2  9:53 



        
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    18  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (20:54.2  104:30.9 2:09.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Owens              12 19:36.8
  2      2  Mary Hanson               12 20:23.4
  3      4  Mikaela Bakker            12 21:16.6
  4      5  Brittany Rhyner           11 21:28.1
  5      6  MacKenzie Hall            10 21:46.0
  6   (  8) Megan Hottmann            12 22:00.4
  7   ( 11) Emily Philipps            12 22:18.6
  
  2.    63  Platteville                           (22:34.9  112:54.2 1:33.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Allie Serres              12 21:53.6
  2      9  Holly Kasper              12 22:03.8
  3     13  Sami Brookens             10 22:41.9
  4     14  Morgan Wehnke             09 22:47.4
  5     20  Maggie Durni              11 23:27.5
  6   ( 23) Abby Wein                 10 23:53.7
  7   ( 24) Grace Hammermeister       10 23:55.8
  
  3.    67  Lancaster                             (22:35.2  112:56.0 2:30.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Brooke Elliott            12 20:55.7
  2     12  Megan Volkmann            09 22:26.2
  3     16  Sydney Wagner             12 23:00.4
  4     17  Maddie Hampton            09 23:07.7
  5     19  Brianna Hampton           11 23:26.0
  6   ( 22) Felicia Holmes            09 23:47.7
  7   ( 30) Anne Elben                11 25:50.8
  
  4.   116  River Valley                          (24:09.3  120:46.3 3:40.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Tiffany Limmex            10 22:14.1
  2     21  Taylor Bettinger          12 23:29.9
  3     26  Lexi Cummings             09 24:17.9
  4     28  Kiley Brownlee            09 24:50.0
  5     31  Katlin Schwartz           11 25:54.4
  6   ( 34) Anna Liegel               12 27:29.9
  7   ( 39) Ashley Gilbeck            12 28:51.1
  
  5.   137  Richland Center/Ithaca                (25:14.2  126:10.7 4:42.4)
====================================================
  1     15  Natashia Adams            09 22:54.5
  2     25  Lynette Fieldhouse        12 24:02.6
  3     29  Stella Elmentaler         11 25:30.8
  4     32  Mary Walker               12 26:05.9
  5     36  Mikayla Parish            11 27:36.9
  6   ( 37) Bella Neuhauser           11 27:41.7
  7   ( 40) Mary Clare Honer          11 30:42.2
  
  6.   151  Prairie du Chien                      (25:55.0  129:35.0 4:36.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Lindsey Welter            11 23:07.7
  2     27  Laura Ducharme            12 24:25.7
  3     33  Hannah Herreid            12 26:45.5
  4     35  Isabella Cummuta          09 27:32.2
  5     38  Mariah Schwager           12 27:43.9



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2758 Mariah Zoet                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:22.3  7:13 
      2    2 2751 Drew Sandstrom               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:32.0  7:16 
      3    3 2737 Alexis Bauer                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:01.7  7:25 
      4    4 2753 Kennedy Stumpf               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:14.4  7:29 
      5    5 2736 Claire Baldus                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:37.9  7:37 
      6    6 2822 McKenzie Scanlan             12 Platteville                  24:09.5  7:47 
      7    7 2802 Katelyn Brown                10 Platteville                  24:12.5  7:48 
      8    8 2821 Eramis Momchilovich          12 Platteville                  24:23.3  7:51 
      9    9 2755 Abby Thompson                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:26.5  7:53 
     10   10 2742 Jorie Driscoll               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:03.2  8:04 
     11      2739 Shianne Carroll              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:10.2  8:07 
     12      2756 Brittany Walczak             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:15.6  8:08 
     13   11 2808 Theresa Eglin                11 Platteville                  25:35.1  8:15 
     14   12 2806 Hannah Digman                12 Platteville                  25:44.2  8:18 
     15      2757 Dani Wetter                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:08.0  8:25 
     16   13 2803 Emma Bryla                   12 Platteville                  26:12.5  8:27 
     17   14 2790 Kindra Yoose                 11 Lancaster                    26:19.5  8:29 
     18   15 2812 Kaelyn Johnson               10 Platteville                  26:22.9  8:30 
     19      2743 Jackie Frank                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:24.1  8:30 
     20      2814 Maddie Knockel               11 Platteville                  26:44.2  8:37 
     21      2754 Alyssa Sullivan              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:00.3  8:42 
     22   16 2784 Rachel Ihm                   12 Lancaster                    27:14.5  8:47 
     23   17 2786 Savannah Morris              11 Lancaster                    27:42.2  8:56 
     24      2804 Lexi Budden                  11 Platteville                  28:11.3  9:05 
     25      2820 Claire McMannes              12 Platteville                  28:15.8  9:06 
     26   18 2782 Chelsea Holman               12 Lancaster                    28:17.3  9:07 
     27      2815 Sami Knockel                 09 Platteville                  28:32.0  9:12 
     28      2903 Connie Kirschner             10 River Valley                 28:56.9  9:20 
     29   19 2779 Katie Frommelt               10 Lancaster                    29:08.4  9:23 
     30      2819 Andrea McDermott             10 Platteville                  29:19.2  9:27 
     31      2818 Emma Li                      10 Platteville                  29:22.4  9:28 
     32      2740 Ashley Chitwood              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     29:40.4  9:34 
     33      2816 Jessie Legrand               10 Platteville                  29:55.3  9:38 
     34   20 2785 Kayla Klein                  09 Lancaster                    30:20.5  9:46 
     35      2817 Elaine Leonard               12 Platteville                  30:39.3  9:53 
     36      2824 Anna Skubal                  10 Platteville                  31:10.8 10:03 
     37      2887 Lisa Kaiser                  11 Richland Center/Ithaca       32:29.5 10:28 
     38      2811 Lyndsey Holl                 10 Platteville                  33:21.1 10:45 
     39      2826 MacKenzie Timlin             09 Platteville                  34:06.3 10:59 
     40      2741 Diana Dochnahl               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     35:13.1 11:21 
     41      2752 Hannah Sigg                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     35:57.2 11:35 



        
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (22:57.7  114:48.3 1:15.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Mariah Zoet               11 22:22.3
  2      2  Drew Sandstrom            10 22:32.0
  3      3  Alexis Bauer              11 23:01.7
  4      4  Kennedy Stumpf            11 23:14.4
  5      5  Claire Baldus             10 23:37.9
  6   (  9) Abby Thompson             09 24:26.5
  7   ( 10) Jorie Driscoll            11 25:03.2
  
  2.    44  Platteville                           (24:49.0  124:04.6 1:34.7)
====================================================
  1      6  McKenzie Scanlan          12 24:09.5
  2      7  Katelyn Brown             10 24:12.5
  3      8  Eramis Momchilovich       12 24:23.3
  4     11  Theresa Eglin             11 25:35.1
  5     12  Hannah Digman             12 25:44.2
  6   ( 13) Emma Bryla                12 26:12.5
  7   ( 15) Kaelyn Johnson            10 26:22.9
  
  3.    84  Lancaster                             (27:44.4  138:41.9 2:48.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Kindra Yoose              11 26:19.5
  2     16  Rachel Ihm                12 27:14.5
  3     17  Savannah Morris           11 27:42.2
  4     18  Chelsea Holman            12 28:17.3
  5     19  Katie Frommelt            10 29:08.4
  6   ( 20) Kayla Klein               09 30:20.5



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 2852 Vince Momot                  11 Platteville                  16:47.4  5:25 
      2 2911 Dustin Hatfield              10 River Valley                 17:05.1  5:30 
      3 2776 Tyler Wunnicke               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:20.4  5:35 
      4 2843 Dan Iselin                   10 Platteville                  17:44.6  5:43 
      5 2769 Juan Navarro                 09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:45.1  5:43 
      6 2841 Colton Henry                 12 Platteville                  18:23.8  5:56 
      7 2838 Max Frommelt                 12 Platteville                  18:32.5  5:59 
      8 2800 Josh Schwantes               11 Lancaster                    18:38.4  6:00 
      9 2880 Jacob Schneider              12 Prairie du Chien             18:40.8  6:01 
     10 2793 Tyler Fritz                  12 Lancaster                    18:45.1  6:03 
     11 2791 Mike Adams                   12 Lancaster                    18:45.8  6:03 
     12 2760 Luke Davis                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:46.3  6:03 
     13 2799 Austin Mumm                  09 Lancaster                    18:50.2  6:04 
     14 2845 Blake Julius                 11 Platteville                  18:53.7  6:05 
     15 2795 Jordan Jerrett               11 Lancaster                    18:55.1  6:06 
     16 2849 Tom Lambert                  11 Platteville                  18:57.9  6:07 
     17 2894 Zgenya Mizin                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:01.2  6:08 
     18 2871 Nick Johnson                 11 Prairie du Chien             19:02.1  6:08 
     19 2770 Chapin Orr                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:02.4  6:08 
     20 2836 Mike Donovan                 12 Platteville                  19:13.8  6:12 
     21 2768 Jordan May                   09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:37.3  6:19 
     22 2764 Brandon Forseth              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:43.7  6:21 
     23 2872 Nick Kurtz                   09 Prairie du Chien             19:46.3  6:22 
     24 2915 Chris Sullivan               12 River Valley                 19:49.3  6:23 
     25 2861 Ben Wilson                   09 Platteville                  19:49.5  6:23 
     26 2868 Conner George                11 Prairie du Chien             19:53.2  6:25 
     27 2765 Isaac Grunow                 09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:53.5  6:25 
     28 2842 Logan Henry                  09 Platteville                  19:58.0  6:26 
     29 2839 Jackson Gormley              11 Platteville                  19:59.7  6:27 
     30 2910 Austin Genthe                10 River Valley                 20:01.1  6:27 
     31 2908 Deryk Clary                  12 River Valley                 20:12.8  6:31 
     32 2763 Nathan Eisenzimmer           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:17.7  6:32 
     33 2773 Stewart Thompson             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:19.4  6:33 
     34 2916 Gavin Wipperfurth            10 River Valley                 20:20.0  6:33 
     35 2829 Justin  Brown                11 Platteville                  20:24.7  6:35 
     36 2875 Jacob Linder                 12 Prairie du Chien             20:25.0  6:35 
     37 2873 Jacob Lenzendorf             11 Prairie du Chien             20:26.6  6:35 
     38 2796 Hunter Liddell               09 Lancaster                    20:32.0  6:37 
     39 2794 Cody Frommelt                11 Lancaster                    20:39.8  6:40 
     40 2844 Sam Iselin                   12 Platteville                  20:45.4  6:41 
     41 2762 Ty Driscoll                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:51.1  6:43 
     42 2860 Eric Wells                   10 Platteville                  20:56.1  6:45 
     43 2874 Josh Lenzendorf              10 Prairie du Chien             21:04.0  6:47 
     44 2792 Jacob Beesecker              12 Lancaster                    21:05.3  6:48 
     45 2913 Zach Licht                   09 River Valley                 21:09.2  6:49 
     46 2846 Jacob Klein                  12 Platteville                  21:17.3  6:52 
     47 2879 Karson Prodzinski            10 Prairie du Chien             21:24.4  6:54 
     48 2909 Calvin Concha                12 River Valley                 21:34.1  6:57 
     49 2855 Alex Sargent                 10 Platteville                  21:34.2  6:57 
     50 2869 Adam Groom                   11 Prairie du Chien             21:41.3  6:59 
     51 2835 Nick Demaree                 10 Platteville                  21:45.7  7:01 
     52 2914 Michael Orcutt               10 River Valley                 21:49.5  7:02 
     53 2771 John Phelan                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:53.3  7:03 
     54 2831 Jonah Barnet                 12 Platteville                  21:53.5  7:03 
     55 2881 T.J. Sprosty                 11 Prairie du Chien             21:56.4  7:04 
     56 2761 John Davis                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:01.6  7:06 
     57 2832 Jordan Brunette              11 Platteville                  22:02.3  7:06 
     58 2878 Levi Orr                     11 Prairie du Chien             22:15.9  7:10 
     59 2774 Conner Trocke                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:22.4  7:13 
     60 2853 Will Philipps                11 Platteville                  22:28.5  7:15 
     61 2759 Tanner Cullen                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:33.6  7:16 
     62 2854 Adam Roberts                 12 Platteville                  22:37.3  7:17 
     63 2870 Matt Halverson               12 Prairie du Chien             22:58.5  7:24 



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     64 2867 Tyler Cota                   11 Prairie du Chien             23:03.0  7:26 
     65 2772 Trevor Ross                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:05.8  7:27 
     66 2766 Patrick Husom                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:12.7  7:29 
     67 2840 Patrick Haas                 09 Platteville                  23:13.4  7:29 
     68 2798 Dane Mohlmann                11 Lancaster                    23:20.6  7:31 
     69 2876 Jacob Mara                   10 Prairie du Chien             23:46.5  7:40 
     70 2837 Conner Feyen                 09 Platteville                  23:56.5  7:43 
     71 2834 Roy Cornett                  10 Platteville                  24:04.8  7:46 
     72 2797 Brandon Mergan               10 Lancaster                    24:25.5  7:52 
     73 2850 Jarod McMahon                11 Platteville                  24:29.7  7:54 
     74 2851 Cade Melby                   09 Platteville                  24:34.5  7:55 
     75 2848 Jacob Kruger                 09 Platteville                  24:36.3  7:56 
     76 2830 Cody Adams                   12 Platteville                  26:22.5  8:30 
     77 2896 Alex Stolzman                09 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:54.1  8:40 
     78 2847 Sam Klein                    09 Platteville                  28:01.6  9:02 
     79 2877 Austin McDuffey              11 Prairie du Chien             28:31.9  9:11 
     80 2859 Korey Webb                   09 Platteville                  31:25.9 10:08 
     81 2858 Tyler Vargo                  09 Platteville                  34:44.5 11:11 



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2852 Vince Momot                  11 Platteville                  16:47.4  5:25 
      2    2 2911 Dustin Hatfield              10 River Valley                 17:05.1  5:30 
      3    3 2776 Tyler Wunnicke               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:20.4  5:35 
      4    4 2843 Dan Iselin                   10 Platteville                  17:44.6  5:43 
      5    5 2769 Juan Navarro                 09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:45.1  5:43 
      6    6 2841 Colton Henry                 12 Platteville                  18:23.8  5:56 
      7    7 2838 Max Frommelt                 12 Platteville                  18:32.5  5:59 
      8    8 2800 Josh Schwantes               11 Lancaster                    18:38.4  6:00 
      9    9 2880 Jacob Schneider              12 Prairie du Chien             18:40.8  6:01 
     10   10 2793 Tyler Fritz                  12 Lancaster                    18:45.1  6:03 
     11   11 2791 Mike Adams                   12 Lancaster                    18:45.8  6:03 
     12   12 2760 Luke Davis                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:46.3  6:03 
     13   13 2799 Austin Mumm                  09 Lancaster                    18:50.2  6:04 
     14   14 2845 Blake Julius                 11 Platteville                  18:53.7  6:05 
     15   15 2795 Jordan Jerrett               11 Lancaster                    18:55.1  6:06 
     16   16 2849 Tom Lambert                  11 Platteville                  18:57.9  6:07 
     17      2894 Zgenya Mizin                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:01.2  6:08 
     18   17 2871 Nick Johnson                 11 Prairie du Chien             19:02.1  6:08 
     19   18 2770 Chapin Orr                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:02.4  6:08 
     20   19 2836 Mike Donovan                 12 Platteville                  19:13.8  6:12 
     21   20 2768 Jordan May                   09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:37.3  6:19 
     22   21 2764 Brandon Forseth              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:43.7  6:21 
     23   22 2872 Nick Kurtz                   09 Prairie du Chien             19:46.3  6:22 
     24   23 2915 Chris Sullivan               12 River Valley                 19:49.3  6:23 
     25   24 2868 Conner George                11 Prairie du Chien             19:53.2  6:25 
     26   25 2765 Isaac Grunow                 09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:53.5  6:25 
     27   26 2910 Austin Genthe                10 River Valley                 20:01.1  6:27 
     28   27 2908 Deryk Clary                  12 River Valley                 20:12.8  6:31 
     29   28 2916 Gavin Wipperfurth            10 River Valley                 20:20.0  6:33 
     30   29 2875 Jacob Linder                 12 Prairie du Chien             20:25.0  6:35 
     31   30 2873 Jacob Lenzendorf             11 Prairie du Chien             20:26.6  6:35 
     32   31 2796 Hunter Liddell               09 Lancaster                    20:32.0  6:37 
     33   32 2794 Cody Frommelt                11 Lancaster                    20:39.8  6:40 
     34   33 2874 Josh Lenzendorf              10 Prairie du Chien             21:04.0  6:47 
     35   34 2913 Zach Licht                   09 River Valley                 21:09.2  6:49 
     36   35 2909 Calvin Concha                12 River Valley                 21:34.1  6:57 
     37      2896 Alex Stolzman                09 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:54.1  8:40 



        
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    32  Platteville                           (18:04.4  90:22.0 2:06.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Vince Momot               11 16:47.4
  2      4  Dan Iselin                10 17:44.6
  3      6  Colton Henry              12 18:23.8
  4      7  Max Frommelt              12 18:32.5
  5     14  Blake Julius              11 18:53.7
  6   ( 16) Tom Lambert               11 18:57.9
  7   ( 19) Mike Donovan              12 19:13.8
  
  2.    57  Lancaster                             (18:47.0  93:54.6 0:16.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Josh Schwantes            11 18:38.4
  2     10  Tyler Fritz               12 18:45.1
  3     11  Mike Adams                12 18:45.8
  4     13  Austin Mumm               09 18:50.2
  5     15  Jordan Jerrett            11 18:55.1
  6   ( 31) Hunter Liddell            09 20:32.0
  7   ( 32) Cody Frommelt             11 20:39.8
  
  3.    58  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:30.3  92:31.5 2:16.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Tyler Wunnicke            12 17:20.4
  2      5  Juan Navarro              09 17:45.1
  3     12  Luke Davis                10 18:46.3
  4     18  Chapin Orr                12 19:02.4
  5     20  Jordan May                09 19:37.3
  6   ( 21) Brandon Forseth           11 19:43.7
  7   ( 25) Isaac Grunow              09 19:53.5
  
  4.   101  Prairie du Chien                      (19:33.5  97:47.4 1:44.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Jacob Schneider           12 18:40.8
  2     17  Nick Johnson              11 19:02.1
  3     22  Nick Kurtz                09 19:46.3
  4     24  Conner George             11 19:53.2
  5     29  Jacob Linder              12 20:25.0
  6   ( 30) Jacob Lenzendorf          11 20:26.6
  7   ( 33) Josh Lenzendorf           10 21:04.0
  
  5.   106  River Valley                          (19:29.7  97:28.3 3:14.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Dustin Hatfield           10 17:05.1
  2     23  Chris Sullivan            12 19:49.3
  3     26  Austin Genthe             10 20:01.1
  4     27  Deryk Clary               12 20:12.8
  5     28  Gavin Wipperfurth         10 20:20.0
  6   ( 34) Zach Licht                09 21:09.2
  7   ( 35) Calvin Concha             12 21:34.1



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2861 Ben Wilson                   09 Platteville                  19:49.5  6:23 
      2    2 2842 Logan Henry                  09 Platteville                  19:58.0  6:26 
      3    3 2839 Jackson Gormley              11 Platteville                  19:59.7  6:27 
      4    4 2763 Nathan Eisenzimmer           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:17.7  6:32 
      5    5 2773 Stewart Thompson             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:19.4  6:33 
      6    6 2829 Justin  Brown                11 Platteville                  20:24.7  6:35 
      7    7 2844 Sam Iselin                   12 Platteville                  20:45.4  6:41 
      8    8 2762 Ty Driscoll                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:51.1  6:43 
      9    9 2860 Eric Wells                   10 Platteville                  20:56.1  6:45 
     10      2792 Jacob Beesecker              12 Lancaster                    21:05.3  6:48 
     11   10 2846 Jacob Klein                  12 Platteville                  21:17.3  6:52 
     12   11 2879 Karson Prodzinski            10 Prairie du Chien             21:24.4  6:54 
     13      2855 Alex Sargent                 10 Platteville                  21:34.2  6:57 
     14   12 2869 Adam Groom                   11 Prairie du Chien             21:41.3  6:59 
     15      2835 Nick Demaree                 10 Platteville                  21:45.7  7:01 
     16      2914 Michael Orcutt               10 River Valley                 21:49.5  7:02 
     17   13 2771 John Phelan                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:53.3  7:03 
     18      2831 Jonah Barnet                 12 Platteville                  21:53.5  7:03 
     19   14 2881 T.J. Sprosty                 11 Prairie du Chien             21:56.4  7:04 
     20   15 2761 John Davis                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:01.6  7:06 
     21      2832 Jordan Brunette              11 Platteville                  22:02.3  7:06 
     22   16 2878 Levi Orr                     11 Prairie du Chien             22:15.9  7:10 
     23   17 2774 Conner Trocke                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:22.4  7:13 
     24      2853 Will Philipps                11 Platteville                  22:28.5  7:15 
     25   18 2759 Tanner Cullen                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:33.6  7:16 
     26      2854 Adam Roberts                 12 Platteville                  22:37.3  7:17 
     27   19 2870 Matt Halverson               12 Prairie du Chien             22:58.5  7:24 
     28   20 2867 Tyler Cota                   11 Prairie du Chien             23:03.0  7:26 
     29      2772 Trevor Ross                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:05.8  7:27 
     30      2766 Patrick Husom                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:12.7  7:29 
     31      2840 Patrick Haas                 09 Platteville                  23:13.4  7:29 
     32      2798 Dane Mohlmann                11 Lancaster                    23:20.6  7:31 
     33   21 2876 Jacob Mara                   10 Prairie du Chien             23:46.5  7:40 
     34      2837 Conner Feyen                 09 Platteville                  23:56.5  7:43 
     35      2834 Roy Cornett                  10 Platteville                  24:04.8  7:46 
     36      2797 Brandon Mergan               10 Lancaster                    24:25.5  7:52 
     37      2850 Jarod McMahon                11 Platteville                  24:29.7  7:54 
     38      2851 Cade Melby                   09 Platteville                  24:34.5  7:55 
     39      2848 Jacob Kruger                 09 Platteville                  24:36.3  7:56 
     40      2830 Cody Adams                   12 Platteville                  26:22.5  8:30 
     41      2847 Sam Klein                    09 Platteville                  28:01.6  9:02 
     42      2877 Austin McDuffey              11 Prairie du Chien             28:31.9  9:11 
     43      2859 Korey Webb                   09 Platteville                  31:25.9 10:08 
     44      2858 Tyler Vargo                  09 Platteville                  34:44.5 11:11 



        
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                        Prairie du Chien High School - La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                       October 16, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    19  Platteville                           (20:11.5  100:57.3 0:55.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Ben Wilson                09 19:49.5
  2      2  Logan Henry               09 19:58.0
  3      3  Jackson Gormley           11 19:59.7
  4      6  Justin  Brown             11 20:24.7
  5      7  Sam Iselin                12 20:45.4
  6   (  9) Eric Wells                10 20:56.1
  7   ( 10) Jacob Klein               12 21:17.3
  
  2.    45  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (21:04.7  105:23.1 1:43.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Nathan Eisenzimmer        11 20:17.7
  2      5  Stewart Thompson          11 20:19.4
  3      8  Ty Driscoll               11 20:51.1
  4     13  John Phelan               09 21:53.3
  5     15  John Davis                10 22:01.6
  6   ( 17) Conner Trocke             10 22:22.4
  7   ( 18) Tanner Cullen             10 22:33.6
  
  3.    72  Prairie du Chien                      (22:03.3  110:16.5 1:34.1)
====================================================
  1     11  Karson Prodzinski         10 21:24.4
  2     12  Adam Groom                11 21:41.3
  3     14  T.J. Sprosty              11 21:56.4
  4     16  Levi Orr                  11 22:15.9
  5     19  Matt Halverson            12 22:58.5
  6   ( 20) Tyler Cota                11 23:03.0
  7   ( 21) Jacob Mara                10 23:46.5


